
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 MECANICA GUANABARA 24 08 08 00 00 00 48 10 38 04 00 16

2 SUPERMECADO CANAÃ 17 09 05 02 02 00 25 23 02 08 00 32

3 MINISTERIO 14 10 04 02 04 00 35 24 11 08 00 32

4 FOX F.C 14 10 04 02 04 00 28 34 -06 09 00 36

5 OLIMPIA 14 09 04 02 03 00 23 30 -07 11 01 52

6 AMIGOS/MECÂNIA OTAIR 13 08 04 01 03 00 26 19 07 05 01 28

7 OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS 06 10 02 00 08 00 18 45 -27 02 00 08

8 SUBWAY GOIANIA -02 08 00 01 07 -03 12 30 -18 02 01 16

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR PAULO CESAR BONIFACIO 10

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR MEIRIVAL BEZERRA 9
MINISTERIO IREMAR NEVES DE ASSIS 8

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ FABIO INOCENCIO DOS SANTOS 8

FOX F.C WELLINGTON PEREIRA RODRIGUES 7

MECANICA GUANABARA LINDOMAR DE PAULA QUEIROZ 7

MECANICA GUANABARA WESLEY DE PAULA AGUIAR 6
MECANICA GUANABARA SANDRO EURIPEDES BARCANULFO DE OLIVEIRA 6

MECANICA GUANABARA WESLEY FERNANDES DA SILVA 6

MINISTERIO MARLEY SOARES DOS SANTOS 6
OLIMPIA RICARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 6

FOX F.C GREGORIO SOUSA DE MEDEIROS 5

FOX F.C CLEBER JACINTO ALVES 5

MECANICA GUANABARA OTACILIO LEMES DA SILVA 5

MECANICA GUANABARA JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA 5

OLIMPIA RODRIGO BORGES ALVES 5

SUBWAY GOIÃNIA REULESON DOMINGOS CAVALCANTE 5

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ LUCIANO DIAS DA SILVA 5

FOX F.C ABRAO DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 4

MECANICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 4

MINISTERIO MARCO ANTONIO LEITE 4
MINISTERIO LUCIMAR TEODORO CRISPIM 4
OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS FRANCIVALDO JOSE SANTANA 4

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS IVANIR MEDRADO DE SOUZA 4

SUBWAY GOIÃNIA JOSE DAMASIO DE MORAIS 4

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR EMERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 3
AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR EDVALDO DA CONCEIÇÃO 3

OLIMPIA RUI BARBOSA MACHADO 3

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS MARCIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE CASTRO 3

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS FELISTAINE BRAGA 3

FOX F.C EDILSON GOMES FRANÇA 2

MECANICA GUANABARA PAULO ANDRE ROSAS LEITAO 2

MINISTERIO MARCELO DE ALECRIM NASCIMENTO 2

MINISTERIO FLAVIO MARQUES DUARTE 2

OLIMPIA ADRIANO DOS SANTOS CASER 2

OLIMPIA LUCIVALDO CANDIDO PIMENTA 2

OLIMPIA MARCOS MARTINS PARREIRA 2

OLIMPIA JAIRO SOARES DA SILVA 2

SUBWAY GOIÃNIA CARLOS HENRIQUE LEANCI 2

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ EDUARDO CAMPOS DE SOUSA 2

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ BELTRAO JOSE DE SOUSA FILHO 2

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ ALEX DIAS DE ALMEIDA 2

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ OSVAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA 2

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ DIVINO JOSE JANUARIO DE BRITO 2

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR ALEXANDRE ALBERTO PEREIRA 1

FOX F.C ROBSON ELIAS PEREIRA 1

FOX F.C GILVANIR SILVA MEIRELES 1

FOX F.C LUIS CARLOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA 1

FOX F.C LUIZ CARLO LIMA DA SILVA 1

FOX F.C GILDEVAN JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA 1

MECANICA GUANABARA DEUSAN ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1

MINISTERIO LEONARDO RODRIGUES ROCHA 1

MINISTERIO NELIO RODRIGUES VIDIGAL 1

MINISTERIO CLEUBER CARMO DOS REIS 1

MINISTERIO KLEBER ROLENBERG ROSA VAZ 1

MINISTERIO JERRE WILSON DA CUNHA 1

MINISTERIO WARREN TADEU DE OLIVEIRA LACERDA 1

OLIMPIA ANTONIO CARLOS RAMOS JUBÊ 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS PAULO ROBERTO PEREGRINO VIEIRA 1

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS LISMARCIO FERREIRA E SILVA 1
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OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS SAMUEL BARBOSA DA SILVA 1

SUBWAY GOIÃNIA MARCELO FELICIO DE ARAUJO 1

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ JAIR JESUS LIMA 1

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ RUBENS BATISTA DE LIMA 1

CONTRA 0

205

QT

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR MARCOS FERREIRA DIAS 1 01/10/2017

AMIGOS / AUTO MECÂNICA OTAIR PAULO CESAR BONIFACIO 1 21/10/2017

FOX F.C GILDELVAN JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA 2 03/09/2017 / 17/09/2017

FOX F.C ABRAO DIAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 17/09/2017

FOX F.C WELLINGTON PEREIRA RODRIGUES 1 03/09/2017

FOX F.C HUDSON GUIMARAES ROCHA 1 15/10/2017

FOX F.C DOUGLAS GONÇALVES DA SILVA 1 12/08/2017

MECANICA GUANABARA JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA 2 26/08/2017 / 01/10/2017

MECANICA GUANABARA ANDREY LEMES PINHEIRO 1 01/10/2017

MECANICA GUANABARA WESLEY DE PAULA AGUIAR 1 01/10/2017

MINISTERIO MARLEY SOARES DOS SANTOS 1 20/08/2017

MINISTERIO ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DA SILVA 1 01/10/2017

MINISTERIO DIEGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA LEITE 1 21/10/2017

MINISTERIO FLAVIO MARQUES DUARTE 1 07/10/2017

MINISTERIO LEONARDO RODRIGUES ROCHA 1 26/08/2017

MINISTERIO WARREN TADEU DE OLIVEIRA LACERDA1 17/09/2017

MINISTERIO RUI BARBOSA MACHADO 1 20/08/2017

MINISTERIO JOSMAR DOS SANTOS 1 12/08/2017

OLIMPIA MARCOS MARTINS PARREIRA 1 03/09/2017

OLIMPIA ADRIANO DOS SANTOS CASER 1 17/09/2017

OLIMPIA JAIRO SOARES DA SILVA 2 17/09/2017 / 01/10/2017

OLIMPIA RICARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1 01/10/2017

OLIMPIA MACOS MARTINS PARREIRA 1 17/09/2017

OLIMPIA WALKER LUIS MOURA DE MORAIS 1 21/10/2017

OLIMPIA RODRIGO BORGES ALVES 1 17/09/2017

OLIMPIA ROGERIO OVIDIO DAVID 2 12/08/2017 / 01/10/2017

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS CICERO NUNES DE SOUZA 1 20/08/2017

OPÇÃO LUMINOSOS FRANCIVALDO JOSE SANTANA 1 15/10/2017

SUBWAY GOIÃNIA MARCELO FELICIO DE ARAUJO 1 12/10/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ ANTONIO DE SOUZA FERREIRA 1 03/09/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ FABIO INOCENCIO DOS SANTOS 3 26/08/2017 / 17/09/2017 / 21/10/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ LUCIANO DIAS DA SILVA 1 21/10/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ OSVAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 17/09/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ LUCIANO DOMINGOS DA SILVA 2 26/08/2017 / 12/10/2017

QT

OLIMPIA ROGERIO OVIDIO DAVID 3 15/10/2017

SUPERMECADO CANAÃ FABIO INOCENCIO DOS SANTOS 1 31/10/2017

OLIMPIA ROGERIO OVIDIO DAVID 3 21/10/2017 /  29/10/2017 / 04/11/2017
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